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9. Gam, Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.80 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.46 Light and Bright
11. 0 Music of Hawaii
11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down .

Sunday. October 8
a
ae

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Junior Request session8.30 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.15 Reserved
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
ong
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2..0 BBC Programme2.45 Notable Trials3.0 Reserved
3.30 The Music and the Story
4.30 One Man’s Family
4.45 rg

«Te
session

6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.16 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme
8. Air Force Training Corps’uizz Programme
8. Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Of
Such Is the Kingdom
10.15 Reserved
11. 0 London News

°

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11. 0 Cheerful tunes
11.30 The Diggers’ session
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 .Radio Matinee3.0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Sociai Justice6.16 London News :

6.30 For the Old Folks
7. QO Charlie McCarthy Show7.30 First Solo (A.T.C, Quizz
programme)
8. Communique (BBC pro-
duction)8.30 Concert Hall of the Air
8.45 Sunday night talk8. 0 Light classical music9.15 The Living Theatre: Black
Dragon
10.15 Bing Crosby Show10.45 Restful melodies
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Uncle Tom's’ Children’s
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of

_
Song
11.46 Sports Talk (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon Request session1.15 p.m. London News

» O Radio Matinee
QO 1ZB Radio Theatre
: Notable’ Trials
5. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
7.30 A.T.C. Quizz8.0 Gremlins (BBC _ produc-tion)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light Classical interlude
2.18
The Living ‘Theatre: Dead~
ne
10.15 Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody Round-up11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites

30
0

1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Julian Lee presents-
2.30 Notable Trials
3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ session7. O Charlie cCarthy Show7.30 First Solo: A.T.C. Quizz8. 0 Mediterranean Raid (BBC
production)8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Fight
Against. Time .-

10.16 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News

ZéA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

os

AOSSCO

MH
a.m. Bright RecordsLondon News
Band session
Organ music
Music Lovers’ Choice
Melody Round-upListeners’ Request session
p.m. Storytime with Bryanehabnoke

@O°6.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show7.30 First Solo, A.T.C, QuizzProgramme
O | Was Shot Down Over
France (BBC eevee8.45 Sunday Night Talk
98. 0 The Living Theatre: Unfine
ished Portrait
10. 0 Close down
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A few alluring touches of
Poudre Tokalon, theexquisite
face powder made with the
exclusive mousse of cream
formula,impartalluring;girlish
beautyoffascinatingloveliness.

Stays on all
day.Fullrange 2ef glamorous
shades:
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QadisionsThe LONG-Life VALVES
OurvtalServicesdependon Radiotrons=
that'$ why civilian requirements have
ofcen been hard tomeet: If theparticular
valveYouwant isnotobtainable,askYour
Radiotron dealer for an alternative type
of Radiotron:
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NATIONAL (NEECOELECTRICAL
AhD INgineering CohpaNT Lihited
ERANCHESALMAIN CRNTRES

RtXlayothsays
LuXTOiletSOAP
ISAWONDERFUL
BEAUTY CARE.IT
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Actual statement
By Columbia'sRIta HAYWORTHat Hollywood On
December ISth,
1941

Costs So little
lasts So long

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited,
JACKSON STREEL; PETONE L7.104,322
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